Powder River XC Championship

Tongue River High School « Tongue River, WY

Events

Team Scores

< All Events
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Athlete

Lyla Marney

Grace Perkins

Carolina Navarro

Teagan Butler

Caemlyn Nolte

Addie Perkins

Maggie Brogdon

Laken Walker

Giuliana DeLuca

Aubrey Butler

Laura Benim

Maddison Neiman

Naomi Shepperson

Brooklyn Palus

Morning Barnum

Sarah Baldock

Annabella Parker

Team

Big Horn High School - #8

Tongue River High School - #37

Wright High School - #48

Big Horn High School - #4

Wright High School - #49

Tongue River High School - #36

Big Horn High School - #1

Tongue River High School - #40

Big Horn High School - #5

Big Horn High School - #3

Wright High School - #47

Sundance High School - #33

Tongue River High School - #38

Hulett High School - #10

Moorcroft High School - #11

Tongue River High School - #35

Wright High School - #50

Completed

Time

19:22.37

22:11.44

22:19.20

22:28.04

22:36.61

22:44.65

22:56.73

23:03.65

23:24.29

23:41.33

23:53.17

24:27.62

24:36.90

25:10.31

25:25.66

26:28.94

37:01.15


https://www.milesplit.com/meets/640574

