Powder River XC Championship

Tongue River High School • Tongue River, WY

Events Team Scores Live

< All Events

5k Run				Completed
Place		Athlete	Team	Time
1	H	Lyla Marney	Big Horn High School - #8	19:22.37
2		Grace Perkins	Tongue River High School - #37	22:11.44
3	Pajitita	Carolina Navarro	Wright High School - #48	22:19.20
4	H	Teagan Butler	Big Horn High School - #4	22:28.04
5	Psyster	Caemlyn Nolte	Wright High School - #49	22:36.61
6		Addie Perkins	Tongue River High School - #36	22:44.65
7	PH	Maggie Brogdon	Big Horn High School - #1	22:56.73
8		Laken Walker	Tongue River High School - #40	23:03.65
9	PH	Giuliana DeLuca	Big Horn High School - #5	23:24.29
10	PH	Aubrey Butler	Big Horn High School - #3	23:41.33
11	Phytrica	Laura Benim	Wright High School - #47	23:53.17
12		Maddison Neiman	Sundance High School - #33	24:27.62
13		Naomi Shepperson	Tongue River High School - #38	24:36.90
14		Brooklyn Palus	Hulett High School - #10	25:10.31
15		Morning Barnum	Moorcroft High School - #11	25:25.66
16		Sarah Baldock	Tongue River High School - #35	26:28.94
17	PHYTTHER	Annabella Parker	Wright High School - #50	37:01.15